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Anlage
Sportanlage Seehansen, 71254 Ditzingen

Hallenadresse
Seehansen 3, 71254 Ditzingen

Sportwart/in
Klimpel, Philipp
T 015785798452 philipp.klimpel@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Felber, Michael
T 016093993426 Felber.Michael@gmx.de
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Hobby Herren 1

MF: Rudi Brand; T 07156/964797

m 01629812240

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Beier, Siggi
Bentheimer, Hans
Brand, Rudi
Deisenroth, Heinz-Jirgen
Hermanns, Harald
Hermanutz, Jorg
Hohn, Michael
Izquierdo, Antonio
Karnis, Apostolos (GRE)
Keim, Andreas
Kindermann, Philipp
Lauterbach, Thomas
Muschel, Willi
Ottinger, Jorg

Petz, Fritz

Rapp, Rolf
Schneider, Peter
Scholl, Steffen
Strassburg, Nils
Wichmann, Dirk

21 Zerfal3, Stefan
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
15750050
16162909
15650042
16253457
15650041
16854481
18065226
16354036
18753992
17282326
17283425
18753988
15950057
16850642
15150043
15552420
15052203
17054001
17553292
17053996
17161405

Info

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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